Bowdoin College

Bowdoin Digital Commons

Computer Science Faculty Publications

Faculty Scholarship and Creative Work

1-1-2002

Erratum: Stochastic boolean satisfiability (Journal of Automated Reasoning (2001) 27 (251-296))

Michael L. Littman
AT&T Laboratories Florham Park

Stephen M. Majercik

AT&T Laboratories Florham Park

Toniann Pitassi AT&T Laboratories Florham Park

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.bowdoin.edu/computer-science-faculty-publications

Recommended Citation

Littman, Michael L.; Majercik, Stephen M.; and Pitassi, Toniann, "Erratum: Stochastic boolean satisfiability (Journal of Automated Reasoning (2001) 27 (251-296))" (2002). *Computer Science Faculty Publications*. 48.

https://digitalcommons.bowdoin.edu/computer-science-faculty-publications/48

This Article is brought to you for free and open access by the Faculty Scholarship and Creative Work at Bowdoin Digital Commons. It has been accepted for inclusion in Computer Science Faculty Publications by an authorized administrator of Bowdoin Digital Commons. For more information, please contact mdoyle@bowdoin.edu, a.sauer@bowdoin.edu.

Erratum

Michael L. Littman, Stephan Majercik and Toniann Pitassi/ Stochastic Boolean Satisfiability (*Journal of Automated Reasoning* **27**: 251–296, 2001).

Due to technical problems encountered during the processing of this article, a serious error appeared in the final printed version. The affiliation of the article should read:

MICHAEL L. LITTMAN

AT&T Labs Research, Florham Park, NJ 07932-0971, U.S.A.

e-mail: mlittman@research.att.com

STEPHEN M. MAJERCIK

Bowdoin College, Brunswick, ME 04011, U.S.A.

e-mail: smajerci@bowdoin.edu

TONIANN PITASSI

Department of Computer Science, University of Toronto, Toronto,

Ontario M5X 3G4, Canada e-mail: toni@cs.toronto.edu